Parking fees 2026

Standard Parking Rates

Economy Parking Terminal Parking
Up to 3 hours € 5.00 per hour €4.00 € 8.00 per hour
per 30 minutes
From 3 hours € 5.00 per hour € 8.00 per hour € 8.00 per hour
1day €34.00 €44.00 €44.00
2 days €55.00 € 88.00 €88.00
3 days € 66.00 €132.00 €132.00
4 days €77.00 €176.00 €176.00
S5 days €88.00 € 220.00 €220.00
B days €99.00 € 235.00 €235.00
7 days €107.00 € 250.00 €250.00
8 days €118.00 € 265.00 € 265.00
9-13 days per day + € 7.00 perday + €12.00 perday+ € 12.00
14 days €160.00 €337.00 € 337.00
15 days €167.00 € 349.00 € 349.00
Each additional +€7.00 +€12.00 +€12.00
day

*Days are calculated in 24-hour increments from entrance time.

These rates DO NOT apply in connection with an online parking reservation,
the terms and conditions on the online booking page apply here.
Flughafen Miinchen

Drop off & Pick up Areas

Parking fees for Kiss & Fly and Kiss & Ride

Drop off area

Length of stay Kiss & Fly

1. Entrance Up to 5 minutes free
Every additional Up to S minutes € 3.00
entrance

Up to 10 minutes € 3.00

Each add. 10 minutes + € 3.00

Recommended max.
parking time 1 hour

Pick up area

Kiss & Ride

Up to 10 minutes free

Up to 10 minutes € 3.00

free
+€3.00

1 hour

If you park for longer than 1 hour, please use the

parking garages.

Book a parking space online in advance and save, e.g.
7 days of parking from 59 euros when booked online!

Attractive promotions and specials can be found at:
www.munich-airport.de/parken

Rates effective: January 2026

Subject to change without notice
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